Unipolar Digital Hall-Effect
Sensor ICs
SS340RT/SS440R Series
Datasheet
2 sensing.honeywell.com
What makes our sensors better:
	 •	  Robust IC design with ESD Class 2, reverse
polarity protection and 150 °C [302 °F]

9sensing.honeywell.com
Unipolar Digital Hall-Effect Sensor ICs
Order Guide
Catalog Listing Description
SS341RT
Unipolar, digital Hall-effect sensor IC, high sensitivity, SOT-23 package, tape and reel packaging
(3000 units per reel)
SS343RT
Unipolar, digital Hall-effect sensor IC, medium sensitivity, SOT-23 package, tape and reel packaging
(3000 units per reel)
SS349RT
Unipolar, digital Hall-effect sensor IC, low sensitivity, SOT-23 package, tape and reel packaging
(3000 units per reel)
SS441R
Unipolar, digital Hall-effect sensor IC, high sensitivity, flat TO-92-style package, bulk packaging
(1000 units per bag)
SS443R
Unipolar, digital Hall-effect sensor IC, medium sensitivity, flat TO-92-style package, bulk packaging
(1000 units per bag)
SS449R
Unipolar, digital Hall-effect sensor IC, low sensitivity, flat TO-92-style package, bulk packaging
(1000 units per bag)
Figure 6. SS440R Mounting Dimensions (For reference only. mm/[in].)
2,5
[0.100]
1,6
[0.062]
3X 0,3
[0.015]0,76
[0.03]
4,1
[0.161]
2X 1,3
[0.050]
3X 0,43
[0.017]
3X 0,38
[0.015]
3.0
[0.118]
GNDVS OUT
14,61
[0.575]
1,83
[0.072]
0,46
[0.018]
NOMINAL
TO IC
SENSING
SURFACE
NOMINAL
IC CENTER
Sensing and Control
Honeywell
1985 Douglas Drive North
Golden Valley, MN 55422
honeywell.com